Page 1 of 37
1 EXM-162-0 MCD-162-0 160 Dia Clutch Disc  Mahindra Champion AF
2 EXM-160-0 MDA-160-0 160 Dia
Diaphragm Cover Assy Mahindra
Champion
3 EXM-242-0 MCD-242-0 240 Dia
Clutch Disc Mahindra Bolero / Pickup-
AF
4 EXM-2420-0 MDA-2420-0 240 Dia Diaphragm Cover Assy Bolero / Pickup
5 EXM-242-KIT MKT-242-KIT 240 Dia CD+DCA Clutch set Mahindra Bolero / Pickup
6 EXM-243-0 MCD-243-0 240 Dia Clutch Disc Mahindra Scorpio AF
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
Page 2 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
7 EXM-3953-0 MCA-3953-0 395 Dia CD Clutch Disc 395 dia Mahindra Navistar
8 EXM-3952-0 MDA-3952-0 395 Dia DCA
Diaphragm Cover Assy Mahindra
Navistar
9 EXM-2410-0 MCD-2410-0 240 Dia CD Clutch Disc 240 dia Force Cruiser AF
10 EXM-2897-0 MCD-2897-0 280 Dia CD
Clutch Disc 280 dia Force Tempo
Traveller AF
11 EXM-167-0 MCD-167-0 160 Dia Clutch Disc  Bajaj GC 1000 AF
12 EXM-160-0 MDA-160-0 160 Dia Diaphragm Cover Assy Bajaj GC 1000
MAHINDRA NAVISTAR
FORCE MOTORS
BAJAJ
TATA ACE
Page 3 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
13 EXM-1701-0 MCD-1701-0 170 Dia Clutch Disc Tata ACE / Magic  AF
14 EXM-1700-0 MDA-1700-0 170 Dia
Diaphragm Cover Assy Tata ACE  /
Magic
15 EXM-170-KIT MKT-170-KIT 170 Dia CD+DCA Clutch set Tata ACE / Magic
16 EXM-2406-0 MCD-2406-0 240 NA AF
Clutch Disc GB 18 Tata 407 OM 6
Window AF
17 EXM-241-0 MCD-241-0 240 TC AF
Clutch Disc GB 18 Tata 407 Turbo 4
Window AF
18 EXM-2402-0 MCD-2402-0 240 Dia Clutch Disc Tata 207 DI Turbo  AF
TATA 407 / 207
Page 4 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
19 EXM-2400-0 MDA-2400-0 240 TC
Diaphragm Cover Assy GB 18 Tata 407
Turbo
20 EXM-281-0 MCD-281-0 280 TC AF
Clutch Disc  GB 27 Tata 609 / 709
Turbo AF - 4.0 mm
21 EXM-281-0 MCD-281-0 280 TC AF
Clutch Disc  GB 27 Tata 609 / 709
Turbo AF - 4.0 mm Close Window
22 EXM-2816-0 MCD-2816-0 101-MD
Clutch Disc  GB 27 Tata 609 / 709 AF -
3.5 mm
23 EXM-2806-0 MCD-2806-0 102-MD
Clutch Disc  GB 27 Tata 609 / 709 AF -
4.0 mm
24 EXM-2802-0 MDA-2802-0 280 TC Diaphragm Cover Assy Tata 709 Turbo
TATA 609 / 709 / 1210
Page 5 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
25 EXM-2800-0 MCA-2800-0 280 Wide 3 Lever
Conventional Cover Assy 280 GB 30 -
Tata 1210 S Wide Lever
26 EXM-2803-0 MCA-2803-0 280 thin 3 lever
Conventional Cover Assy 280 GB 27 -
Tata 1210 D Thin Lever
27 EXLK-2800-0 MLK-2800-0 280 Wide 3 Lever
Lever KIT GB 30 -Tata 1210 S Wide
Lever assy
28 EXLK-2803-0 MLK-2803-0 280 thin 3 lever
Lever KIT GB 27 -Tata 1210 D Thin
lever assy
29 EXSK-2800-0 MSK-2800-0 280-
Spring KIT GB 30 -Tata 1210 S Wide
Lever assy
30 EXSK-2803-0 MSK-2803-0 280-
Spring KIT GB 27 -Tata 1210 D Thin
lever assy
Page 6 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
31 EXM-2800-2 MPP-2800-2 280-
Pressure Plate GB 30 -Tata 1210 S
Wide Lever assy
32 EXM-2803-2 MPP-2803-2 280-
Pressure Plate GB 27 -Tata 1210 D
Thin lever assy
33 EXM-311-0 MCD-311-0 310 Dia AF
Clutch disc 310 dia GB 40 Tata
1312,2213 AF
34 EXM-311-0-HL MCD-311-0-HL 310 Dia AF HL
Clutch Disc 310 dia GB 40 Tata 1312,
1512 TC High Load AF
35 EXM-3101-0 MDA-3101-0 310 NA
Diaphragm Cover Assy Tata 1210 /
1312 / 1513 (GB40)
36 EXM-3102-0 MDA-3102-0 310 TC
Diaphragm Cover Assy 310 TC GB-40
Tata 1312TC,1512TC
TATA 1210 / SE / 1312 / 1109 / 1510 / 1612 / LPT
Page 7 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
37 EXM-3100-0 MCA-3100-0 310 4 L
Conventional Cover Assy Tata 1210 /
1312 / 1510 (GB40)
38 EXLK-3100-0 MLK-3100-0 310-4L
Lever KIT Tata 1210 / 1312 / 1510
(GB40)
39 EXSK-3100-0 MSK-3100-0 310-
Spring KIT Tata 1210 / 1312 / 1510
(GB40)
40 EXM-3100-2 MPP-3100-2 310-
Pressure Plate Tata 1210 / 1312 / 1510
(GB40)
41 EXM-332-0 MCD-332-0 330 Cu Org TML AF
Clutch Disc Tata 1613 TC / 1510 TC /
Tipper Models / 1616 BSIIII AF
42 EXM-332-0-HC MCD-332-0-HC 330 Cu Org TML HC AF
Clutch Disc Tata 1613 TC / 1510 TC /
Tipper Models / 1616 BSIIII HC AF
TATA 1613 /1510 / 1613 / 1616 BSIII
Page 8 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
43 EXM-331-0 MBD-331-0 330 BD-TML
Button Disc 330 Tata 1613 Turbo /
1510 TC
44 EXM-330-0 MCA-330-0 330 3 L
Cover Assy Tata 1613 Turbo / 1510 TC
/ Tipper Model /  1616BSIIII
45 EXM-3303-0 MCA-3303-0 330 4 L
Cover Assy Tata 1613 Turbo / 1510 TC
/ Tipper Model /  1616BSIIII
46 EXLK-330-0 MLK-330-0 330 - 3 L
Lever KIT Tata 1613 Turbo / 1510 TC /
Tipper Model /  1616BSIIII
47 EXLK-3303-0 MLK-3303-0 330 - 4 L
Lever KIT Tata 1613 Turbo / 1510 TC /
Tipper Model /  1616BSIIII
48 EXSK-330-0 MSK-330-0 330 - 3 L
Spring KIT Tata 1613 Turbo / 1510 TC /
Tipper Model /  1616BSIIII
Page 9 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
49 EXSK-3300-0 MSK-3300-0 330 - 4 L
Spring KIT Tata 1613 Turbo / 1510 TC /
Tipper Model /  1616BSIIII
50 EXM-330-2 MPP-330-2 330 - 3 L
Pressure Plate Tata 1613 Turbo / 1510
TC / Tipper Model /  1616BSIIII
51 EXM-330-2-WB MPP-330-2-WB 330 - 3 L-WB
Pressure Plate Tata 1613 Turbo / 1510
TC / Tipper Model /  1616BSIIII W/B
52 EXM-3300-2 MPP-3300-2 330 - 4 L
Pressure Plate Tata 1613 Turbo / 1510
TC / Tipper Model /  1616BSIIII
53 EXM-3301-2 MPP-3301-2 330 - 4 L Ceramic
Pressure Plate 330 l Lever assy
Ceramic
Page 10 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
54 EXM-3504-0-HC MCD-3504-0-HC 352 Cu Org Disc 4.2
Clutch Disc 352 Cushioned Star Bus
High Cooper AF 4.2 mm
55 EXM-353-0 MBD-353-0 352 BD
Button Disc 352 Tata 2515 / 2516 /
3515 ( 1.5"spline  GB 50)
56 EXM-354-0 MBD-354-0 352 BD
Button Disc 352 Tata 2515 / 2516 /
3515 ( 1.75" spline GB 60)
57 EXM-3523-0 MBD-3523-0 352 BD
Button Disc 352 Tata 2515 / 2516 /
3515 ( 1.75" spline Long Hub GB 60)
58 EXM-352-0-WB MCA-352-0-WB 352 3 L WB
Cover Assy Tata 2515/2516/3515 GB-
60 with Bearing cage Assy
59 EXM-352-0 MCA-352-0 352 3 L
Cover Assy Tata 2515/2516/3515 GB-
60 without  Bearing cage
TATA 2515 /2516 / 3515
Page 11 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
60 EXLK-352-0 MLK-352-0 352 - 3 L
Lever KIT Tata 2515/2516/3515 GB-
50/60 with Bearings
61 EXSK-352-0 MSK-352-0 352 - 3 L
Spring KIT Tata 2515/2516/3515 GB-
50/60
62 EXM-352-2 MPP-352-2 352 - 3 L
Pressure Plate Tata 2515/2516/3515
GB-50/60
63 EXM-352-2-WB MPP-352-2-WB 352 - 3 L-WB
Pressure Plate Tata 2515/2516/3515
GB-50/60 with bearings
64 EXM-352-14 MRB-352-14 352 BG 3L assy Bearing cage Assy 352 assy GB 60
65 EXM-391-0-HC MCD-391-0-HC 380 HC AF-4.5 mm
Clutch Disc Tata 2516 (GB75)  TML
High Copper AF
TATA 2516 / 3518 / 4010 / TML
Page 12 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
66 EXM-384-0 MBD-384-0 380 Diaog BD
Button Disc Tata 2516 BG75 Diaognal
6 paddle
67 EXM-3801-0 MBD-3801-0 380 TML BD 4.8 mm
Button Disc Tata 2516 BG75 - 4.8 mm l
6 paddle
68 EXM-380-0 MCA-380-0 380 3L
Conventional Cover Assy Tata 2516
GB 75  TML - 3 Lever
69 EXLK-380-0 MLK-380-0 380 3L
Lever KIT Tata 2516 GB 75  TML - 3
Lever
70 EXSK-380-0 MSK-380-0 380 3L
Spring KIT Tata 2516 GB 75  TML - 3
Lever
71 EXM-380-2 MPP-380-2 380 3L
Pressure Plate Tata 2516 GB 75  TML -
3 Lever
Page 13 of 37
Product Image
CLUTCHES  RANGE - INDIAN VEHICLES wef 01.01.2019
Sr.# Export Part  # India MKT Part # Size Suitable for / Vehicles Application
72 EXM-380-2-WB MPP-380-2-WB 380 3L-WB
Pressure Plate Tata 2516 GB 75  TML -
3 Lever with bearing
73 EXM-380-28 MRB-380-28 380 RB 3L assy
Clutch Release Bearing 380 CCA GB
75
74 EXM-4301-0 MCD-4301-0 430 Dia CD Clutch Disc 430 dia Tata Prima
75 EXM-4300-0 MDA4300-0 430 Dia DCA
Diaphragm Cover Assy 430 dia Tata
Prima
76 EXM-2151-0 MCS-2151-0 215 Dia Clutch Disc Leyland Dost AF
77 EXM-2150-0 MDA-2150-0 215 Dia Diaphragm Cover Assy Leyland Dost
TATA PRIMA
ASHOK LEYLAND DOST
Page 14 of 37